IP65
corrosiveE
P.1
-1-www.atlantis.tw
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the
latest version as standard.)

With cooling fins x3
-3-www.atlantis.tw
How to order
FDPT-500 Clamp Flush Diaphragm Pressure Transmitter
  Code Pressure range
Custom 0⋯70kPa to 10MPa
    Code Pressure type
G Gauge pressure
A Absolute pressure
S Sealed pressure
  Code Pressure connection
2C 2”Clamp
25C 2.5”Clamp
3C 3”Clamp
  Code Electrical connector
H Hirschmann connector
2088 2088 housing (*1)
  Code Output signal
2A 4~20mA
3V1 1~5V
3V0 0~5V
  Code Cooling fin
N None
Y Cooling fin x3
  Code Power supply
24 24VDC
12 12VDC
FDPT-500 0~70kPa G 2C H 2A N 24 Order example:
FDPT-500-(0~70kPa)-G-2C-H-2A-N-24